
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
 15 
 29 
  5 
  9 

226 
 69 

Class Name 
MARCO A. ADAS REZEK 
JOAO TESSER 
LUCAS N. S. FECURY 
NICHOLAS MONTEIRO 
RAFAEL C. SOUZA JUNIOR 
RENATO G. A. MENEGATTI 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:02.983 
1:03.442 
1:04.264 
1:05.364 
1:09.531 
1:13.296 

Diff 

0.459 
1.281 
2.381 
6.548 

10.313 

Gap 

0.459 
0.822 
1.100 
4.167 
3.765 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
23.391 
23.497 
24.086 
24.606 
26.069 
27.020 

S2 Best 
26.232 
26.603 
26.557 
27.115 
28.841 
30.755 

S3 Best 
13.360 
13.342 
13.621 
13.493 
14.621 
15.021 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
SPRINTER 

AQUECIMENTO - SPRINTER 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:25:44 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 08:20 
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